RESOLUTION OF THE PAPAGO TRIBAL COUNCIL

(Pisinemo District Revenue Sharing Budget FY Bl)

RES. N0. t54-81

WHEREAS, the Pisinemo District has been allocated from the Federal

Revenue Sharing funds seventeen thousand five hundred dollars

and no cents ($17,500.00); and

I,IHEREAS, the Pisinemo District Council reconmended that such funds be

used to build inside restroons for San Jose School and to

purchase roofing materials for District housing; and

WHEREAS, the Papago Council concurs with the District Council,s